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12/5/2009 - 12/6/2009

Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Zera119

West Valley

9.450 8.775 9.1259.150 36.500
2 7 2T 1 1

1

Isabella Krammer114

Athletics Unltd

9.275 9.025 8.7259.125 36.150

7T 3 4 5 2

2

Kaitlyn Achbach121

GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.625 9.0759.400 35.950

20 8T 1 2 3

3

Kai Douglas118

Twisters
9.475 8.500 8.4259.150 35.550

1 11 2T 11 4T

4T

Hailey Espos104

USA Elite

9.100 9.000 8.8008.650 35.550

12T 4 7T 4 4T

4T

Ava Scafani116

Cal-Star

8.800 9.100 8.8258.650 35.375

21 2 7T 3 6

6

Josalynn Gifford102

Athletics Unltd

9.275 8.900 8.4008.425 35.000

7T 5 10T 12T 7

7

Emily Rakestraw113

Gymfinity

9.075 9.175 8.4008.225 34.875

14 1 14 12T 8

8

Patricia McFadden122

Cal Sports

8.950 8.200 8.6258.900 34.675

19 14 6 8T 9

9

Aynsley Conner107

GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.375 8.4508.425 34.550

5T 12 10T 10 10

10

Chara Busby108

Athletics Unltd

9.150 8.600 8.1008.500 34.350

10T 10 9 18 11

11

Katherine Corderio106

Liberty

9.400 8.625 8.3007.850 34.175

3 8T 17 14T 12

12

Jamie Pak103

Bay Island

9.000 8.050 8.6508.375 34.075

16T 15T 12 6T 13

13

Annika King115

Cal Sports

9.000 8.800 7.2008.975 33.975

16T 6 5 21 14

14

Madelyn Williams109

Fox

9.300 8.350 8.6507.450 33.750

5T 13 20 6T 15

15

Lindsey Gigliello112

West Valley

9.350 8.000 8.0008.325 33.675

4 17 13 19 16

16

Ciera Howse101

Aerials

9.225 7.675 8.2757.775 32.950

9 18T 18 16 17

17

Haley Rice120

International

9.050 7.600 8.1258.150 32.925

15 20 15 17 18

18

Maya Holman105

Fox

9.150 7.675 8.6257.150 32.600

10T 18T 21 8T 19

19

Addie Galantine111

Athletics Unltd

9.100 8.050 7.6507.725 32.525

12T 15T 19 20 20

20

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli117

Bay Island

9.000 7.125 8.3007.925 32.350

16T 21 16 14T 21

21
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalia English124

Champions Academy

9.475 9.425 9.2259.675 37.800
3 1 1 2 1

1

Kaitlyn Lyle143

Airborne

9.450 9.250 9.3259.225 37.250

4 3T 4T 1 2

2

Alexandra Kim127

West Coast

9.400 8.425 8.9259.375 36.125

6T 13 2 5 3T

3T

Camille Mantoani130

Redwood Empire

9.075 9.000 8.8509.200 36.125

16 6 6 6 3T

3T

Emma Otsu140

Central Coast

8.850 9.250 8.8009.150 36.050

20T 3T 7 7T 5

5

Jordan Okonkwo128

West Valley

9.150 8.600 9.1259.025 35.900

13 10 8 4 6

6

Tia Ravara139

Top Flight

9.500 8.900 8.6758.725 35.800

2 7 10 12T 7

7

Emily Orr141

Twisters

9.250 8.400 8.7009.225 35.575

10 14 4T 11 8

8

Courtney Blackson136

Byers Sacramento

8.950 9.325 8.5258.550 35.350

18 2 12 17 9T

9T

Michelle Wang133

Champions Academy

9.100 9.100 8.4758.675 35.350

14T 5 11 18 9T

9T

Tori Wang142

Bay Island

9.200 8.850 8.7258.525 35.300

11T 8 13T 10 11

11

Sydney Lin131

Airborne

9.425 7.025 9.1509.350 34.950

5 22 3 3 12

12

Megan Odom137

GymStars Modesto

9.350 8.375 8.7508.425 34.900

8 15 15 9 13

13

Chloe Rodriguez138

Clovis
9.525 8.825 8.8007.650 34.800

1 9 21 7T 14

14

Parker Sikora135

Byers Sacramento

9.300 8.100 8.3258.950 34.675

9 19 9 19 15

15

Shannon Zwick129

Aerials

9.100 8.525 8.6758.350 34.650

14T 11 17 12T 16

16

Emma Evans144

Rising Star

9.400 8.350 8.5758.125 34.450

6T 16 19 15T 17

17

Tatum Wurzbach126

Aerials

9.200 8.500 8.1758.400 34.275

11T 12 16 20 18

18

Giana Locke125

Aerials

8.900 7.775 8.5758.525 33.775

19 21 13T 15T 19

19

Emma Holland123

Technique

8.850 8.300 8.1008.300 33.550

20T 17 18 21 20

20

Michelle Baasandorj132

Bay Island

8.600 8.225 8.0008.100 32.925

22 18 20 22 21

21
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Zoe Mixon134

Liberty

9.050 7.900 8.6757.100 32.725

17 20 22 12T 22

22


